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WEEK 37: Sunday, 10 September - Saturday, 16 September 2023 - ALL MARKETS
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Title Series Episode
Thai News 0
Bangla News 0
Sri Lankan Sinhala News 0
Indonesian News 0
Polish News 0
Italian News 0
Filipino News o
French News 0
Greek News 0
DW German 0
Spanish News 0
Arabic News France 24 0
Dutch News 0
Macedonian News 0
Croatian News 0
Serbian News 0
Bosnian News 0

Episode Title

Thai News 2023

Bangla News 2022

Sri Lankan Sinhala News
2022

Indonesian News First
Edition 2023

Polish News 2023

Italian News 2022

Filipino News 2022

French News 20h 2022

Greek News 2023

Dw German 2022

Spanish News 2023

Arabic News France 24 First
Edition 2022

Dutch News 2023

Macedonian News 2022

Croatian News 2022

Serbian News 2022

Bosnian News 2023

TV Guide Text

News via satellite from Thai Public Broadcasting Service, in Thai, no subtitles.

News via satellite from Channel i Bangladesh, in Bangla, no subtitles.

News from Sri Lanka Rupavahini Corporation Colombo Sri Lanka, in Sinhala, no
subtitles.

News via satellite from TVRI Jakarta Indonesia, in Indonesian, no subtitles.

Wydarzenia from Polsat in Warsaw via satellite, in Polish, no subtitles.

News via satellite from RAI Rome in Italian, no subtitles.

TV Patrol is the flagship national newscast of ABS-CBN and is currently the
longest-running Filipino language evening newscast.

News via satellite from FT2 Paris, in French, no subtitles.

News via satellite from ERT Athens Greece, in Greek, no subtitles.

News and Current Affairs via satellite from DW Berlin Germany, in German.
Der Tag on Tuesday to Saturday and Feature Programs on Sunday and
Monday. No Subtitles.

News via satellite from RTVE Madrid Spain, in Spanish, no subtitles.

International news and current affairs from France 24 Arabic, via satellite, in
Arabic, no subtitles.

The most watched and trusted news program of the Netherlands, presenting
reports, backgrounds and analysis of national and international news of the
day.

News via satellite from MRT in Skopje, North Macadonia, in Macedonian, no
subtitles.

News via satellite from HRT Zagreb Croatia, in Croatian, no subtitles.

News via satellite from Serbian Broadcasting Corporation, in Serbian, no
subtitles.

News via satellite from BHRT Sarajevo Bosnia and Herzegovina, in Bosnian, no
subtitles.
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Armenian News

Portuguese News

Maltese News

Gujarati News

Punjabi News

Hindi News DD

Hungarian News

Urdu News

Korean News

Insight

Dateline

Tamil News DD Podhigai

Malayalam News

Turkish News

Japanese News

Arabic News France 24

Hong Kong News

Indonesian News

France 24 English News

Thai News

Bangla News

Subtitled in
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Armenian News 2022

Portuguese News 2022

Maltese News 2022

Gujarati News DD 2022

Punjabi News PTC 2023

Hindi News DD 2022

Hungarian News 2022

Urdu News 2023

Korean News 2022

Love At Work

Beauty Kings

Tamil News DD Podhigai
2022

Malayalam News DD 2022

Turkish News 2023

Nhk Japanese News 2023

Arabic News France 24
Second Edition 2022

Hong Kong News 2023

Indonesian News Second
Edition 2023

France 24 English News
2022

Thai News 2023

Bangla News 2022

News via satellite from Channel H1 Armenia (Yerevan), in Armenian, no
subtitles.

News via satellite from RTP Lisbon Portugal, in Portuguese, no subtitles.

News from PBS Malta Valletta Malta, in Maltese, no subtitles.

News via satellite from DD News Ahmedabad India, in Gujarati no subtitles.

News via satellite from PTC Chandigarh India, in Punjabi, no subtitles.

News via satellite from DD News, New Dehli India, in Hindi, no subtitles.

News via satellite from Duna TV (DTV) Budapest, in Hungarian, no subtitles.

News via satellite from PTV Islamabad Pakistan, in Urdu, no subtitles.

News via satellite from YTN Seoul Korea, in Korean, no subtitles.

How much say should employers have over our love lives and what happens
when couples fall out? Hosted by Kumi Taguchi.

Dateline goes inside the world of male beauty pageants in the Philippines to
see who will be crowned Man of the World. But is this growing industry
perpetuating unhealthy male body image?

News via satellite from DD Podhigai Chennai India, in Tamil, no subtitles.

News via satellite from DD Malayalam Thiruvananthapuram India, in
Malayalam, no subtitles.

Turkish language news from the Turkish Radio & Television Corporation (TRT)
in Istanbul Turkiye, no subtitles.

News via satellite from NHK Tokyo in Japanese, no subtitles.

International news and current affairs from France 24 Arabic, via satellite, in
Arabic, no subtitles.

News via satellite from TVB Hong Kong, in Cantonese, no subtitles.

News via satellite from TVRI Jakarta Indonesia, in Indonesian, no subtitles.

International news and current affairs from Paris, offering a French
perspective on world events via satellite in English.

News via satellite from Thai Public Broadcasting Service, in Thai, no subtitles.

News via satellite from Channel i Bangladesh, in Bangla, no subtitles.
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Sri Lankan Sinhala News

Indonesian News

Polish News

Italian News

Filipino News

French News

Greek News

DW German

Spanish News

Arabic News France 24

Dutch News

Macedonian News

Croatian News

Serbian News

Bosnian News

Romanian News

Portuguese News

Maltese News

Gujarati News

Punjabi News

Hindi News DD

Sri Lankan Sinhala News
2022

Indonesian News First
Edition 2023

Polish News 2023

Italian News 2022

Filipino News 2022

French News 20h 2022

Greek News 2023

Dw German 2022

Spanish News 2023

Arabic News France 24 First
Edition 2022

Dutch News 2023

Macedonian News 2022

Croatian News 2022

Serbian News 2022

Bosnian News 2023

Romanian News 2023

Portuguese News 2022

Maltese News 2022

Gujarati News DD 2022

Punjabi News PTC 2023

Hindi News DD 2022

News from Sri Lanka Rupavahini Corporation Colombo Sri Lanka, in Sinhala, no
subtitles.

News via satellite from TVRI Jakarta Indonesia, in Indonesian, no subtitles.

Wydarzenia from Polsat in Warsaw via satellite, in Polish, no subtitles.

News via satellite from RAI Rome in Italian, no subtitles.

TV Patrol is the flagship national newscast of ABS-CBN and is currently the
longest-running Filipino language evening newscast.

News via satellite from FT2 Paris, in French, no subtitles.

News via satellite from ERT Athens Greece, in Greek, no subtitles.

News and Current Affairs via satellite from DW Berlin Germany, in German.
Der Tag on Tuesday to Saturday and Feature Programs on Sunday and
Monday. No Subtitles.

News via satellite from RTVE Madrid Spain, in Spanish, no subtitles.

International news and current affairs from France 24 Arabic, via satellite, in
Arabic, no subtitles.

The most watched and trusted news program of the Netherlands, presenting
reports, backgrounds and analysis of national and international news of the
day.

News via satellite from MRT in Skopje, North Macadonia, in Macedonian, no
subtitles.

News via satellite from HRT Zagreb Croatia, in Croatian, no subtitles.

News via satellite from Serbian Broadcasting Corporation, in Serbian, no
subtitles.

News via satellite from BHRT Sarajevo Bosnia and Herzegovina, in Bosnian, no
subtitles.

News via satellite from TVRi Bucharest Romania, in Romanian, no subtitles.

News via satellite from RTP Lisbon Portugal, in Portuguese, no subtitles.

News from PBS Malta Valletta Malta, in Maltese, no subtitles.

News via satellite from DD News Ahmedabad India, in Gujarati no subtitles.

News via satellite from PTC Chandigarh India, in Punjabi, no subtitles.

News via satellite from DD News, New Dehli India, in Hindi, no subtitles.

SRI LANKA

INDONESIA

POLAND

ITALY

PHILIPPINES

FRANCE

GREECE

GERMANY

SPAIN

FRANCE

NETHERLANDS

MACEDONIA

CROATIA

SERBIA

BOSNIA AND
HERZEGOVINA

ROMANIA

PORTUGAL

MALTA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

Sinhala-100

Indonesian-100

Polish-100

Italian-100

Filipino-100

French-100

Greek-100

German-100

Spanish-100

Arabic-100

Dutch-100

Macedonian-100

Croatian-100

Serbian-100

Bosnian-100

Romanian-100

Portuguese-100

Maltese-100

Gujarati-100

Punjabi-100

Hindi-100

2022

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2023

2022

2023

2022

2023

2022

2022

2022

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2023

2022

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC



2023-09-11

2023-09-11

2023-09-11

2023-09-11

2023-09-11

2023-09-11

2023-09-11

2023-09-11

2023-09-11

2023-09-11

2023-09-11

2023-09-11

2023-09-11

2023-09-11

2023-09-12

2023-09-12

2023-09-12

2023-09-12

2023-09-12

2023-09-12

2023-09-12

1830

1900

1930

2000

2030

2100

2130

2200

2230

2300

2335

2410

2430

2525

0500

0530

0600

0630

0700

0730

0810

Nepali News

Urdu News

Korean News

SBS News in Arabic

SBS News in Mandarin

Ukrainian News

Tamil News DD Podhigai

Malayalam News

Turkish News

Japanese News

Arabic News France 24

Hong Kong News

Indonesian News

DW English News

Thai News

Bangla News

Sri Lankan Sinhala News

Indonesian News

Polish News

Italian News

Filipino News
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Nepali News 2022

Urdu News 2023

Korean News 2022

SBS News in Arabic 2023 Ep
181

SBS News in Mandarin 2023
Ep 181

Ukrainian News 2022

Tamil News DD Podhigai
2022

Malayalam News DD 2022

Turkish News 2023

Nhk Japanese News 2023

Arabic News France 24
Second Edition 2022

Hong Kong News 2023

Indonesian News Second
Edition 2023

DW English News Overnight
2022

Thai News 2023

Bangla News 2022

Sri Lankan Sinhala News
2022

Indonesian News First
Edition 2023

Polish News 2023

Italian News 2022

Filipino News 2022

News via satellite from Nepal Television Kathmandu Nepal, in Nepali, no
subtitles.

News via satellite from PTV Islamabad Pakistan, in Urdu, no subtitles.

News via satellite from YTN Seoul Korea, in Korean, no subtitles.

Arabic speakers in Australia. Each weeknight SBS's bilingual reporters provide
impartial coverage and balanced analysis of major national and international
issues and events.

News from SBS for Mandarin speakers in Australia. Each weeknight SBS's
bilingual reporters provide impartial coverage and balanced analysis of major
national and international issues and events.

Ukrainian language news from the Public Broadcasting Company of Ukraine
(Suspilne) in Kyiv, no subtitles.

News via satellite from DD Podhigai Chennai India, in Tamil, no subtitles.

News via satellite from DD Malayalam Thiruvananthapuram India, in
Malayalam, no subtitles.

Turkish language news from the Turkish Radio & Television Corporation (TRT)
in Istanbul Turkiye, no subtitles.

News via satellite from NHK Tokyo in Japanese, no subtitles.

International news and current affairs from France 24 Arabic, via satellite, in
Arabic, no subtitles.

News via satellite from TVB Hong Kong, in Cantonese, no subtitles.

News via satellite from TVRI Jakarta Indonesia, in Indonesian, no subtitles.

News and analysis of the top international and European news and current
affairs from Berlin, in English.

News via satellite from Thai Public Broadcasting Service, in Thai, no subtitles.

News via satellite from Channel i Bangladesh, in Bangla, no subtitles.

News from Sri Lanka Rupavahini Corporation Colombo Sri Lanka, in Sinhala, no
subtitles.

News via satellite from TVRI Jakarta Indonesia, in Indonesian, no subtitles.

Wydarzenia from Polsat in Warsaw via satellite, in Polish, no subtitles.

News via satellite from RAI Rome in Italian, no subtitles.

TV Patrol is the flagship national newscast of ABS-CBN and is currently the
longest-running Filipino language evening newscast.
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French News

Greek News

DW German

Spanish News

Arabic News France 24

Dutch News

Macedonian News

Croatian News

Serbian News

Bosnian News

Armenian News

Portuguese News

Maltese News

Gujarati News

Punjabi News

Hindi News DD

Nepali News

Urdu News

Korean News

SBS News in Arabic 2023

182

French News 20h 2022

Greek News 2023

Dw German 2022

Spanish News 2023

Arabic News France 24 First
Edition 2022

Dutch News 2023

Macedonian News 2022

Croatian News 2022

Serbian News 2022

Bosnian News 2023

Armenian News 2022

Portuguese News 2022

Maltese News 2022

Guijarati News DD 2022

Punjabi News PTC 2023

Hindi News DD 2022

Nepali News 2022

Urdu News 2023

Korean News 2022

SBS News in Arabic 2023 Ep
182

News via satellite from FT2 Paris, in French, no subtitles.

News via satellite from ERT Athens Greece, in Greek, no subtitles.

News and Current Affairs via satellite from DW Berlin Germany, in German.
Der Tag on Tuesday to Saturday and Feature Programs on Sunday and
Monday. No Subtitles.

News via satellite from RTVE Madrid Spain, in Spanish, no subtitles.

International news and current affairs from France 24 Arabic, via satellite, in
Arabic, no subtitles.

The most watched and trusted news program of the Netherlands, presenting
reports, backgrounds and analysis of national and international news of the
day.

News via satellite from MRT in Skopje, North Macadonia, in Macedonian, no
subtitles.

News via satellite from HRT Zagreb Croatia, in Croatian, no subtitles.

News via satellite from Serbian Broadcasting Corporation, in Serbian, no
subtitles.

News via satellite from BHRT Sarajevo Bosnia and Herzegovina, in Bosnian, no
subtitles.

News via satellite from Channel H1 Armenia (Yerevan), in Armenian, no
subtitles.

News via satellite from RTP Lisbon Portugal, in Portuguese, no subtitles.

News from PBS Malta Valletta Malta, in Maltese, no subtitles.

News via satellite from DD News Ahmedabad India, in Gujarati no subtitles.

News via satellite from PTC Chandigarh India, in Punjabi, no subtitles.

News via satellite from DD News, New Dehli India, in Hindi, no subtitles.

News via satellite from Nepal Television Kathmandu Nepal, in Nepali, no
subtitles.

News via satellite from PTV Islamabad Pakistan, in Urdu, no subtitles.

News via satellite from YTN Seoul Korea, in Korean, no subtitles.

Arabic speakers in Australia. Each weeknight SBS's bilingual reporters provide
impartial coverage and balanced analysis of major national and international
issues and events.

FRANCE

GREECE

GERMANY

SPAIN

FRANCE

NETHERLANDS

MACEDONIA

CROATIA

SERBIA

BOSNIA AND
HERZEGOVINA

ARMENIA

PORTUGAL

MALTA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

NEPAL

PAKISTAN

SOUTH KOREA

AUSTRALIA

French-100

Greek-100

German-100

Spanish-100

Arabic-100

Dutch-100

Macedonian-100

Croatian-100

Serbian-100

Bosnian-100

Armenian-100

Portuguese-100

Maltese-100

Gujarati-100

Punjabi-100

Hindi-100

Nepali-100

Urdu-100

Korean-100

Arabic-100

2022

2023

2022

2023

2022

2023

2022

2022

2022

2023

2022

2022

2022

2022

2023

2022

2022

2023

2022

2023

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC



2023-09-12

2023-09-12

2023-09-12

2023-09-12

2023-09-12

2023-09-12

2023-09-12

2023-09-12

2023-09-12

2023-09-12

2023-09-13

2023-09-13

2023-09-13

2023-09-13

2023-09-13

2023-09-13

2023-09-13

2023-09-13

2023-09-13

2023-09-13

2023-09-13

2030

2100

2130

2200

2230

2300

2335

2410

2430

2525

0500

0530

0600

0630

0700

0730

0810

0840

0930

1030

1100

SBS News in Mandarin

Ukrainian News
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SBS News in Mandarin 2023
Ep 182

Ukrainian News 2022

Tamil News DD Podhigai
2022

Malayalam News DD 2022

Turkish News 2023

Nhk Japanese News 2023

Arabic News France 24
Second Edition 2022

Hong Kong News 2023

Indonesian News Second
Edition 2023

France 24 English News
2022

Thai News 2023

Bangla News 2022

Sri Lankan Sinhala News
2022

Indonesian News First
Edition 2023

Polish News 2023

Italian News 2022

Filipino News 2022

French News 20h 2022

Greek News 2023

Dw German 2022

Spanish News 2023

News from SBS for Mandarin speakers in Australia. Each weeknight SBS's
bilingual reporters provide impartial coverage and balanced analysis of major
national and international issues and events.

Ukrainian language news from the Public Broadcasting Company of Ukraine
(Suspilne) in Kyiv, no subtitles.

News via satellite from DD Podhigai Chennai India, in Tamil, no subtitles.

News via satellite from DD Malayalam Thiruvananthapuram India, in
Malayalam, no subtitles.

Turkish language news from the Turkish Radio & Television Corporation (TRT)
in Istanbul Turkiye, no subtitles.

News via satellite from NHK Tokyo in Japanese, no subtitles.

International news and current affairs from France 24 Arabic, via satellite, in
Arabic, no subtitles.

News via satellite from TVB Hong Kong, in Cantonese, no subtitles.

News via satellite from TVRI Jakarta Indonesia, in Indonesian, no subtitles.

International news and current affairs from Paris, offering a French
perspective on world events via satellite in English.

News via satellite from Thai Public Broadcasting Service, in Thai, no subtitles.

News via satellite from Channel i Bangladesh, in Bangla, no subtitles.

News from Sri Lanka Rupavahini Corporation Colombo Sri Lanka, in Sinhala, no
subtitles.

News via satellite from TVRI Jakarta Indonesia, in Indonesian, no subtitles.

Wydarzenia from Polsat in Warsaw via satellite, in Polish, no subtitles.

News via satellite from RAI Rome in Italian, no subtitles.

TV Patrol is the flagship national newscast of ABS-CBN and is currently the
longest-running Filipino language evening newscast.

News via satellite from FT2 Paris, in French, no subtitles.

News via satellite from ERT Athens Greece, in Greek, no subtitles.

News and Current Affairs via satellite from DW Berlin Germany, in German.
Der Tag on Tuesday to Saturday and Feature Programs on Sunday and
Monday. No Subtitles.

News via satellite from RTVE Madrid Spain, in Spanish, no subtitles.
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Arabic News France 24

Dutch News

Macedonian News

Croatian News

Serbian News

Bosnian News

Armenian News

Portuguese News

Maltese News

Gujarati News

Punjabi News

Hindi News DD

Somali News

Urdu News

Korean News

SBS News in Arabic

SBS News in Mandarin

Ukrainian News

Tamil News DD Podhigai

Malayalam News

2023
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183

183

Arabic News France 24 First
Edition 2022

Dutch News 2023

Macedonian News 2022

Croatian News 2022

Serbian News 2022

Bosnian News 2023

Armenian News 2022

Portuguese News 2022

Maltese News 2022

Guijarati News DD 2022

Punjabi News PTC 2023

Hindi News DD 2022

Somali News 2022

Urdu News 2023

Korean News 2022

SBS News in Arabic 2023 Ep
183

SBS News in Mandarin 2023
Ep 183

Ukrainian News 2022

Tamil News DD Podhigai
2022

Malayalam News DD 2022

International news and current affairs from France 24 Arabic, via satellite, in
Arabic, no subtitles.

The most watched and trusted news program of the Netherlands, presenting
reports, backgrounds and analysis of national and international news of the
day.

News via satellite from MRT in Skopje, North Macadonia, in Macedonian, no
subtitles.

News via satellite from HRT Zagreb Croatia, in Croatian, no subtitles.

News via satellite from Serbian Broadcasting Corporation, in Serbian, no
subtitles.

News via satellite from BHRT Sarajevo Bosnia and Herzegovina, in Bosnian, no
subtitles.

News via satellite from Channel H1 Armenia (Yerevan), in Armenian, no
subtitles.

News via satellite from RTP Lisbon Portugal, in Portuguese, no subtitles.

News from PBS Malta Valletta Malta, in Maltese, no subtitles.

News via satellite from DD News Ahmedabad India, in Gujarati no subtitles.

News via satellite from PTC Chandigarh India, in Punjabi, no subtitles.

News via satellite from DD News, New Dehli India, in Hindi, no subtitles.

News via satellite from Universal TV as broadcast in Somalia (Mogadishu), in
Somali, no subtitles.

News via satellite from PTV Islamabad Pakistan, in Urdu, no subtitles.

News via satellite from YTN Seoul Korea, in Korean, no subtitles.

Arabic speakers in Australia. Each weeknight SBS's bilingual reporters provide
impartial coverage and balanced analysis of major national and international
issues and events.

News from SBS for Mandarin speakers in Australia. Each weeknight SBS's
bilingual reporters provide impartial coverage and balanced analysis of major
national and international issues and events.

Ukrainian language news from the Public Broadcasting Company of Ukraine
(Suspilne) in Kyiv, no subtitles.

News via satellite from DD Podhigai Chennai India, in Tamil, no subtitles.

News via satellite from DD Malayalam Thiruvananthapuram India, in
Malayalam, no subtitles.
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Turkish language news from the Turkish Radio & Television Corporation (TRT)

2023-09-13 2230 Turkish News 0 Turkish News 2023 . ) N TURKEY Turkish-100 2023
in Istanbul Turkiye, no subtitles.

2023-09-13 2300 Japanese News 0 Nhk Japanese News 2023 News via satellite from NHK Tokyo in Japanese, no subtitles. JAPAN Japanese-100 2023

2023-09-13 2335 Arabic News France 24 0 Arabic Ne\{v? France 24 Interhatlcnal n?ws and current affairs from France 24 Arabic, via satellite, in FRANCE Arabic-100 2022
Second Edition 2022 Arabic, no subtitles.

2023-09-13 2410 Hong Kong News 2023 0 Hong Kong News 2023 News via satellite from TVB Hong Kong, in Cantonese, no subtitles. HONG KONG Cantonese-100 2023

2023-0913 2430 Indonesian News 0 'E"d‘:;g?;';;‘ews Second  News via satellite from TVRI Jakarta Indonesia, in Indonesian, no subtitles. INDONESIA Indonesian-100 2023

2023-09-13 2525 DW English News 0 DW English News Overnight Ne\n{s and analvs'|s c:f the tf)p international and European news and current GERMANY English-100 2022
2022 affairs from Berlin, in English.

2023-09-14 0500 Thai News 0 Thai News 2023 News via satellite from Thai Public Broadcasting Service, in Thai, no subtitles. THAILAND Thai-100 2023

2023-09-14 0530 Bangla News ] Bangla News 2022 News via satellite from Channel i Bangladesh, in Bangla, no subtitles. BANGLADESH Bangla-100 2022

2023-09-14 0600 Sri Lankan Sinhala News 0 Sri Lankan Sinhala News New‘s from Sri Lanka Rupavahini Corporation Colombo Sri Lanka, in Sinhala, no SRI LANKA Sinhala-100 2022
2022 subtitles.

2023-09-14 0630 Indonesian News 0 I‘Endc:toig:s;:)r;;lews First News via satellite from TVRI Jakarta Indonesia, in Indonesian, no subtitles. INDONESIA Indonesian-100 2023

2023-09-14 0700 Polish News 0 Polish News 2023 Wydarzenia from Polsat in Warsaw via satellite, in Polish, no subtitles. POLAND Polish-100 2023

2023-09-14 0730 Italian News 0 Italian News 2022 News via satellite from RAI Rome in Italian, no subtitles. ITALY Italian-100 2022

2023-09-14 0810 Filipino News 0 Filipino News 2022 TV Patrol is the flagship national newscast of ABS CBN and is currently the PHILIPPINES Filipino-100 2022

longest-running Filipino language evening newscast.
2023-09-14 0840 French News 0 French News 20h 2022 News via satellite from FT2 Paris, in French, no subtitles. FRANCE French-100 2022
2023-09-14 0930 Greek News 0 Greek News 2023 News via satellite from ERT Athens Greece, in Greek, no subtitles. GREECE Greek-100 2023

News and Current Affairs via satellite from DW Berlin Germany, in German.
2023-09-14 1030 DW German 0 Dw German 2022 Der Tag on Tuesday to Saturday and Feature Programs on Sunday and GERMANY German-100 2022
Monday. No Subtitles.

2023-09-14 1100 Spanish News 0 Spanish News 2023 News via satellite from RTVE Madrid Spain, in Spanish, no subtitles. SPAIN Spanish-100 2023

. 24 Fi . Fai f 2 o .
2023-09-14 1200 Arabic News France 24 0 Ars.ll.:lc News France 24 First Interhatlonal news and current affairs from France 24 Arabic, via satellite, in FRANCE Arabic-100 2022
Edition 2022 Arabic, no subtitles.

The most watched and trusted news program of the Netherlands, presenting

2023-09-14 1230 Dutch News 0 Dutch News 2023 reports, backgrounds and analysis of national and international news of the NETHERLANDS Dutch-100 2023
day.
2023-09-14 1300  Macedonian News 0 Macedonian News 202 e\s via satellite from MRT in Skopie, North Macadonia, in Macedonian, no MACEDONIA Macedonian-100 2022

subtitles.

2023-09-14 1330 Croatian News 0 Croatian News 2022 News via satellite from HRT Zagreb Croatia, in Croatian, no subtitles. CROATIA Croatian-100 2022
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Serbian News

Bosnian News

Armenian News

Portuguese News

Maltese News

Gujarati News

Punjabi News

Hindi News DD

Somali News

Urdu News

Korean News

SBS News in Arabic

SBS News in Mandarin

Ukrainian News

Tamil News DD Podhigai

Malayalam News

Turkish News

Japanese News

Arabic News France 24

Hong Kong News
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Serbian News 2022

Bosnian News 2023

Armenian News 2022

Portuguese News 2022

Maltese News 2022

Gujarati News DD 2022

Punjabi News PTC 2023

Hindi News DD 2022

Somali News 2022

Urdu News 2023

Korean News 2022

SBS News in Arabic 2023 Ep
184

SBS News in Mandarin 2023
Ep 184

Ukrainian News 2022

Tamil News DD Podhigai
2022

Malayalam News DD 2022

Turkish News 2023

Nhk Japanese News 2023

Arabic News France 24
Second Edition 2022

Hong Kong News 2023

News via satellite from Serbian Broadcasting Corporation, in Serbian, no
subtitles.

News via satellite from BHRT Sarajevo Bosnia and Herzegovina, in Bosnian, no
subtitles.

News via satellite from Channel H1 Armenia (Yerevan), in Armenian, no
subtitles.

News via satellite from RTP Lisbon Portugal, in Portuguese, no subtitles.

News from PBS Malta Valletta Malta, in Maltese, no subtitles.

News via satellite from DD News Ahmedabad India, in Gujarati no subtitles.

News via satellite from PTC Chandigarh India, in Punjabi, no subtitles.

News via satellite from DD News, New Dehli India, in Hindi, no subtitles.

News via satellite from Universal TV as broadcast in Somalia (Mogadishu), in
Somali, no subtitles.

News via satellite from PTV Islamabad Pakistan, in Urdu, no subtitles.

News via satellite from YTN Seoul Korea, in Korean, no subtitles.

Arabic speakers in Australia. Each weeknight SBS's bilingual reporters provide
impartial coverage and balanced analysis of major national and international
issues and events.

News from SBS for Mandarin speakers in Australia. Each weeknight SBS's
bilingual reporters provide impartial coverage and balanced analysis of major
national and international issues and events.

Ukrainian language news from the Public Broadcasting Company of Ukraine
(Suspilne) in Kyiv, no subtitles.

News via satellite from DD Podhigai Chennai India, in Tamil, no subtitles.

News via satellite from DD Malayalam Thiruvananthapuram India, in
Malayalam, no subtitles.

Turkish language news from the Turkish Radio & Television Corporation (TRT)
in Istanbul Turkiye, no subtitles.

News via satellite from NHK Tokyo in Japanese, no subtitles.

International news and current affairs from France 24 Arabic, via satellite, in
Arabic, no subtitles.

News via satellite from TVB Hong Kong, in Cantonese, no subtitles.
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Indonesian News

France 24 English News

Thai News

Bangla News

Sri Lankan Sinhala News

Indonesian News

Polish News

Italian News

Filipino News

French News

Greek News

DW German

Spanish News

Arabic News France 24

Dutch News

Macedonian News

Croatian News

Serbian News

Bosnian News

Armenian News

Portuguese News

Indonesian News Second
Edition 2023

France 24 English News
2022

Thai News 2023

Bangla News 2022

Sri Lankan Sinhala News
2022

Indonesian News First
Edition 2023

Polish News 2023

Italian News 2022

Filipino News 2022

French News 20h 2022

Greek News 2023

Dw German 2022

Spanish News 2023

Arabic News France 24 First
Edition 2022

Dutch News 2023

Macedonian News 2022

Croatian News 2022

Serbian News 2022

Bosnian News 2023

Armenian News 2022

Portuguese News 2022

News via satellite from TVRI Jakarta Indonesia, in Indonesian, no subtitles.

International news and current affairs from Paris, offering a French
perspective on world events via satellite in English.

News via satellite from Thai Public Broadcasting Service, in Thai, no subtitles.

News via satellite from Channel i Bangladesh, in Bangla, no subtitles.

News from Sri Lanka Rupavahini Corporation Colombo Sri Lanka, in Sinhala, no
subtitles.

News via satellite from TVRI Jakarta Indonesia, in Indonesian, no subtitles.

Wydarzenia from Polsat in Warsaw via satellite, in Polish, no subtitles.

News via satellite from RAI Rome in Italian, no subtitles.

TV Patrol is the flagship national newscast of ABS-CBN and is currently the
longest-running Filipino language evening newscast.

News via satellite from FT2 Paris, in French, no subtitles.

News via satellite from ERT Athens Greece, in Greek, no subtitles.

News and Current Affairs via satellite from DW Berlin Germany, in German.
Der Tag on Tuesday to Saturday and Feature Programs on Sunday and
Monday. No Subtitles.

News via satellite from RTVE Madrid Spain, in Spanish, no subtitles.

International news and current affairs from France 24 Arabic, via satellite, in
Arabic, no subtitles.

The most watched and trusted news program of the Netherlands, presenting
reports, backgrounds and analysis of national and international news of the
day.

News via satellite from MRT in Skopje, North Macadonia, in Macedonian, no
subtitles.

News via satellite from HRT Zagreb Croatia, in Croatian, no subtitles.

News via satellite from Serbian Broadcasting Corporation, in Serbian, no
subtitles.

News via satellite from BHRT Sarajevo Bosnia and Herzegovina, in Bosnian, no
subtitles.

News via satellite from Channel H1 Armenia (Yerevan), in Armenian, no
subtitles.

News via satellite from RTP Lisbon Portugal, in Portuguese, no subtitles.
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Maltese News

Gujarati News

Punjabi News

Hindi News DD

Hungarian News

Urdu News

Korean News

SBS News in Arabic

SBS News in Mandarin

Ukrainian News

Tamil News DD Podhigai

Malayalam News

Turkish News

Japanese News

Arabic News France 24

Hong Kong News

Indonesian News

DW English News

Thai News

Bangla News
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Maltese News 2022

Gujarati News DD 2022

Punjabi News PTC 2023

Hindi News DD 2022

Hungarian News 2022

Urdu News 2023

Korean News 2022

SBS News in Arabic 2023 Ep
185

SBS News in Mandarin 2023
Ep 185

Ukrainian News 2022

Tamil News DD Podhigai
2022

Malayalam News DD 2022

Turkish News 2023

Nhk Japanese News 2023

Arabic News France 24
Second Edition 2022

Hong Kong News 2023

Indonesian News Second
Edition 2023

DW English News Overnight
2022

Thai News 2023

Bangla News 2022

News from PBS Malta Valletta Malta, in Maltese, no subtitles.

News via satellite from DD News Ahmedabad India, in Gujarati no subtitles.

News via satellite from PTC Chandigarh India, in Punjabi, no subtitles.

News via satellite from DD News, New Dehli India, in Hindi, no subtitles.

News via satellite from Duna TV (DTV) Budapest, in Hungarian, no subtitles.

News via satellite from PTV Islamabad Pakistan, in Urdu, no subtitles.

News via satellite from YTN Seoul Korea, in Korean, no subtitles.

Arabic speakers in Australia. Each weeknight SBS's bilingual reporters provide
impartial coverage and balanced analysis of major national and international
issues and events.

News from SBS for Mandarin speakers in Australia. Each weeknight SBS's
bilingual reporters provide impartial coverage and balanced analysis of major
national and international issues and events.

Ukrainian language news from the Public Broadcasting Company of Ukraine
(Suspilne) in Kyiv, no subtitles.

News via satellite from DD Podhigai Chennai India, in Tamil, no subtitles.

News via satellite from DD Malayalam Thiruvananthapuram India, in
Malayalam, no subtitles.

Turkish language news from the Turkish Radio & Television Corporation (TRT)
in Istanbul Turkiye, no subtitles.

News via satellite from NHK Tokyo in Japanese, no subtitles.

International news and current affairs from France 24 Arabic, via satellite, in
Arabic, no subtitles.

News via satellite from TVB Hong Kong, in Cantonese, no subtitles.

News via satellite from TVRI Jakarta Indonesia, in Indonesian, no subtitles.

News and analysis of the top international and European news and current
affairs from Berlin, in English.

News via satellite from Thai Public Broadcasting Service, in Thai, no subtitles.

News via satellite from Channel i Bangladesh, in Bangla, no subtitles.
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Sri Lankan Sinhala News

Indonesian News

Polish News

Italian News

Filipino News

French News

Greek News

DW German

Spanish News

Arabic News France 24

Dutch News

Macedonian News

Croatian News

Serbian News

Bosnian News

Armenian News

Portuguese News

Maltese News

Gujarati News

Punjabi News

Hindi News DD

Hungarian News

Sri Lankan Sinhala News
2022

Indonesian News First
Edition 2023

Polish News 2023

Italian News 2022

Filipino News 2022

French News 20h 2022

Greek News 2023

Dw German 2022

Spanish News 2023
Arabic News France 24 First

Edition 2022

Dutch News 2023

Macedonian News 2022

Croatian News 2022

Serbian News 2022

Bosnian News 2023

Armenian News 2022

Portuguese News 2022

Maltese News 2022

Gujarati News DD 2022

Punjabi News PTC 2023

Hindi News DD 2022

Hungarian News 2022

News from Sri Lanka Rupavahini Corporation Colombo Sri Lanka, in Sinhala, no
subtitles.

News via satellite from TVRI Jakarta Indonesia, in Indonesian, no subtitles.

Wydarzenia from Polsat in Warsaw via satellite, in Polish, no subtitles.

News via satellite from RAI Rome in Italian, no subtitles.

TV Patrol is the flagship national newscast of ABS-CBN and is currently the
longest-running Filipino language evening newscast.

News via satellite from FT2 Paris, in French, no subtitles.

News via satellite from ERT Athens Greece, in Greek, no subtitles.

News and Current Affairs via satellite from DW Berlin Germany, in German.
Der Tag on Tuesday to Saturday and Feature Programs on Sunday and
Monday. No Subtitles.

News via satellite from RTVE Madrid Spain, in Spanish, no subtitles.

International news and current affairs from France 24 Arabic, via satellite, in
Arabic, no subtitles.

The most watched and trusted news program of the Netherlands, presenting
reports, backgrounds and analysis of national and international news of the
day.

News via satellite from MRT in Skopje, North Macadonia, in Macedonian, no
subtitles.

News via satellite from HRT Zagreb Croatia, in Croatian, no subtitles.

News via satellite from Serbian Broadcasting Corporation, in Serbian, no
subtitles.

News via satellite from BHRT Sarajevo Bosnia and Herzegovina, in Bosnian, no
subtitles.

News via satellite from Channel H1 Armenia (Yerevan), in Armenian, no
subtitles.

News via satellite from RTP Lisbon Portugal, in Portuguese, no subtitles.

News from PBS Malta Valletta Malta, in Maltese, no subtitles.

News via satellite from DD News Ahmedabad India, in Gujarati no subtitles.

News via satellite from PTC Chandigarh India, in Punjabi, no subtitles.

News via satellite from DD News, New Dehli India, in Hindi, no subtitles.

News via satellite from Duna TV (DTV) Budapest, in Hungarian, no subtitles.
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Urdu News

Korean News

Insight

Dateline

Tamil News DD Podhigai

Malayalam News

Turkish News

Japanese News

Arabic News France 24

Hong Kong News
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France 24 English News

Subtitled in
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Urdu News 2023

Korean News 2022

Not In My Backyard

Being Queer In Putin’s
Shadow

Tamil News DD Podhigai
2022

Malayalam News DD 2022

Turkish News 2023

Nhk Japanese News 2023

Arabic News France 24
Second Edition 2022

Hong Kong News 2023

Indonesian News Second
Edition 2023

France 24 English News
2022

News via satellite from PTV Islamabad Pakistan, in Urdu, no subtitles.

News via satellite from YTN Seoul Korea, in Korean, no subtitles.

Is Nimbyism protecting our communities or holding us back and locking others
out? Hosted by Kumi Taguchi.

Dateline meets the Russian exiles who have fled Putin's harsh anti-LGBTQl+
laws. But will they find a safe haven in neighbouring Georgia? Or will Putin's
conservative crackdown follow them?

News via satellite from DD Podhigai Chennai India, in Tamil, no subtitles.

News via satellite from DD Malayalam Thiruvananthapuram India, in
Malayalam, no subtitles.

Turkish language news from the Turkish Radio & Television Corporation (TRT)
in Istanbul Turkiye, no subtitles.

News via satellite from NHK Tokyo in Japanese, no subtitles.

International news and current affairs from France 24 Arabic, via satellite, in
Arabic, no subtitles.

News via satellite from TVB Hong Kong, in Cantonese, no subtitles.

News via satellite from TVRI Jakarta Indonesia, in Indonesian, no subtitles.

International news and current affairs from Paris, offering a French
perspective on world events via satellite in English.
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